FIXTURE SCHEDULE
MODEL CATALOG NO
APPROVAL JOB INFORMATION
SPECIFIED EMERGENCY LIGHTINGSPECIFIED EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Signtex  Inc
LIGHTING
Series RPRM
CRRM

J- BOX
WALL MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION: MASTER
EXAMPLE: RPRNB1GW-TW-DG
RPRM BB 1 -TWG -DG
RPRM
CRRM
CRSM
BB=
 Battery
 Backup
R=RED
G=GREEN
1= SINGLE
2= DOUBLE
BA=BRUSHED
        ALUMINUM
W= WHITE
FOR CUSTOM COLORS
CONTACT FACTORY
SEE LIST
BELOW
LE=LEFT END
RE=RIGHT END
TW=UNIVERSAL
TOP OR WALL
MASTER
SERIES
OPERATION
LETTER
COLOR
MOUNTFACE
COLOR
NO. of
FACES
OPTIONS
W
REMOTE
EXAMPLE: RPRRE1GW-W
RPR RE 1 G
RPR=THIN
PROFILE
DIECAST
REMOTE
RE=
Remote
R=RED
G=GREEN
1= SINGLE BA=BRUSHED
        ALUMINUM
W= WHITE
FOR CUSTOM COLORS
CONTACT FACTORY
REMOTE
SERIES
OPERATION
LETTER
COLOR
FACE
COLOR
NO. of
FACES
W
MASTER REMOTE
Series RPRM
CRRM